POSICION

10

11

12

13

JUGADOR

David Gomez Urquijo

Emilio Velez Arango

Juan Camilo Castro Suarez

Luis Santiago Berrio Lesama

Andres Aparicio Escobar

Santiago Nufiez Martinez

Julian Erazo Corcho

Alejandro De Los Santos Romero

Sean Patrick Powers Restrepo

Simon Caceres Diaz

Alvaro Tomas Jaimes Quintero

Pedro Yacaman Restrepo

Martin Angel Sanint
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Prejuveniles 14-15 Caballeros

PUNTOS PROMEDIO DIVISOR

32.415 15
29.658 15
27.213 15
26.643 15
26.273 17
25.899 15
25.759 17
25.470 15
24.558 15
24.354 15
24.001 15
23.798 15
23.367 19
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14 Simon Betancur Castro 23.116
15 Manolo Gonzalez Bernal 23.022
16 Santiago Blanco Ayala 22.411
17 Martin Naranjo Pino 22.000
18 Nicolas Vanegas Estrada 21.968
19 Santiago Jose Armenta Fernandez CAUJARAL 21.867
20 Ethan David Kilvy Varela C):ﬁrallgggg 21.480
21 Rafael Zapata Uribe W abcampeste 21.457
22 Simon Santos Celedon Tribin G \ 20.422
23 Juan Sebastian Hernandez Guerrero 20.404
24 Juan Jose Duran Toro 19.690
25 Tomas Londofio Cuartas vq%ﬁﬁ“fﬂ?giﬁé” 18.932
26 Lorenzo Vargas Uribe vc’.ﬁgﬁfjjgij? 18.653
27 Juan Pablo Padilla Espinosa . i-‘\/ 17.815
CAUJARAL

22

16

15

19

16

15

15

16

16
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15

15

15
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28 Nicolas Villamil Alvarado 17.763
29 Samuel Eduardo Virguez Cuellar < 17.722
30 Pedro Angulo Diaz () Guaymarl 17.536
31 Juan Diego Talero Perilla 17.319
32 Miguel Angel Moreno Rubio §§m 16.979
33 Juan Felipe Rodriguez Villefarie ()jf;?ral[ggg§ 16.779
34 Martine Bonnet Otero 16.629
35 Santiago Bermudez Solano 16.386
36 Tomas Elias Lopez Gomez 16.302
37 Santiago Rojas Bernal 15.712
38 Sebastian Ruiz Echeverry 1h£;‘m 14.913
39 Tomas Amaya Vallejo 14.719
40 Samuel Escandon Isaza 13.598
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41 Juan Marulanda Pelaez 12.694
42 Juan Jose Benavides Carvajalino A 12.44
43 Juan Jose Paz Orozco o 11.779
44 Geronimo Frieri Farah ﬁi 11.415
45 Vinicius Deaza Marchetti % 10.851
46 Alejandro Arenas Ochoa CWE 10.219
a7 Juan Jose Delgado Rivera .,g:r};..,. 10.02
48 Juan Felipe Bernal Rodriguez " Riéﬁo 9.919
49 Manuel Jose Gutierrez Castro () Guaymaral 9.66

50 Luis Felipe Linares Davila () Guaymaral 9.536
51 Daniel Merino Cortes 9.443
52 Alejandro Valencia Robledo :gg,ﬁ.,tos 9.156
53 lan Kirby Sokoloff 8.778
54 Jose Daniel Campo Rivera 8.488
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55 Agustin Arango Fernandez vaﬁ?ﬁ?flﬁiﬁ? 8.037

56 Martin Mora Jaramillo oD 8.021

57 Mateo Samper Uribe E los ros 7.942
2

58 Rafael Salcedo Florez . / 7.882

CAUJARAL,

59 Jeronimo Samur Betancourt C_ ;'f:\ 7.748

60 Martin Beltran Rodriguez 7.667

61 Esteban Llorente Villa E - 7.444

62 Tomas Mejia Ceballos Sg 7.18

63 Martin Pinzon Cardozo £ RS 6.986

64 Simon Velez Botero Cﬁ%raﬂﬂg;; 6.604
. (L

65 Tomas Jaramillo Escobar 6.398

Vive tu(Yub
66 Alejandro Villa Tapia Cu - 6.393
67 Jorge Antonio Garcia Franco Cu ;'f: \ 6.319

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
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76

77
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Pedro Cardona Concha

Thomas David Reina Garcia

Simon Cadavid Pefna

Miguel Angel Arenas Quiroga

Raffaello Gabriele Galiano Rojas

Mateo Turbay Vargas

Alejandro Espafia Garzon

Nicolas Garcia Garcia

Joseph Fernando Pardo Zapata

Federico Jimenez Vallejo

Emilio Gonzalez Pulido

Simon Jimenez Alzate

Martin Bernal Corzo

Martin Quifiones Ochoa
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6.302

5.849

5.595

5.326

4.885

4.382

4.087

3.891

3.60

3.259

2.962

2.652

2.085

1.847
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82 Emiliano Salgado Giraldo 1.767
83 Samuel Gomez Sanchez 1.624
84 Juan Sebastian Cadena Barrero 1.530
85 Lorenzo Apa Echavarria vqﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁiﬁiﬁ?" 1.273
86 Gabriel Enrique Salavarria Elbittar " RA?CHO 1.234
87 Jose Pablo Florez Trujillo g 1.016
88 Sebastian Kappaz Coronado E - 0.667
89 Juan David Castro Escamilla 0.578
90 Samuel Velasquez Gutierrez 0.412
91 Santiago Anaya Rincon 0.40
92 Jeronimo Aya Rivera 0.385
93 Luis Felipe Burgos Osorio " 0.171
94 Lucas Santacoloma Rengifo C%ral[ggﬁ 0.171
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Lorenzo Sarmiento De Viviero 0.126
Emilio Bernal Rivera 1.,'?;.“. 0.012
Juan Martin Lores Hinaqui ¥ 0.007
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